
	 


REZULTATI 

RALLY - I 

	Zap. 

Št. 
	 

Ime psa / vodnik 
	 

Pasma 
	Razred 

RO 
	Max št. 

točk 
	Dosežene

točke
	Rang

	1
	Tjaša Gregorič / Fita
	Nem. lovski  ter.
	RO-I
	75
	70
	1

	2
	Volk Maja / Luna
	Labrador
	RO-I
	75
	69
	2

	3
	Jerkovič Neca / Ner
	Vel. švic. pes
	RO-I
	75
	64
	3

	4
	Tedeško S. Albina / Elena
	Labrador
	RO-I
	75
	63
	4

	5
	Kos Kristina / Fido
	Mešanec
	RO-I
	75
	62
	5

	6
	Toroš Kaja / Hera
	Mešanec
	RO-I
	75
	61
	6

	7
	Berločnik Maja / Ruby
	Pšenični terier
	RO-I
	75
	60
	7

	8
	Bašin Tea / Kaya
	Ang. buldog
	RO-I
	75
	60
	8

	9
	Ahčin Nina / Oja
	Mešanec
	RO-I
	75
	58
	9

	10
	Žugečič Nataša / Kana
	Mešanec
	RO-I
	75
	57
	10

	11
	Rogelj Tina / Shanna
	Mešanec
	RO-I
	75
	/
	NEU

	13
	Pavlič Špela / Oskar
	Mešanec
	RO-I
	75
	/
	DIS


 

RALLY - II 
	Zap. 

Št. 
	 

Ime psa / vodnik 
	 

Pasma 
	Razred 

RO 
	Max št. 

točk 
	Dosežene

točke 
	Rang

	1
	Tjaša Gregorič / Griff
	Border collie
	RO-II
	85
	74
	1

	2
	Nina Bešter / Rina
	Bernski pl. pes
	RO-II
	85
	70
	2

	3
	Premelč Jelka / Zala
	Mešanec
	RO-II
	85
	/
	neuvrščen 

	4
	Špela Novak / Beno
	Mešanec
	RO-II
	85
	/
	diskvalif.


 

RALLY - III 
	Zap. 

Št. 
	 

Ime psa / vodnik 
	 

Pasma 
	Razred 

RO 
	Max št. 

točk 
	Dosežene

točke 
	Rang

	1
	Tjaša Gregorič / Day
	Border collie
	RO-III
	95
	91
	1

	2
	Tjaša Gregorič / Dolly
	Belgijski ovčar
	RO-III
	95
	88
	2

	3
	Katja Dermol / Link
	Airedale terrier
	RO-III
	95
	84
	3

	4
	Vodlan Mojca / Rina
	Zlati prinašalec
	RO-III
	95
	80
	4

	5
	Daša Pihler / Michelle
	Mešanec
	RO-III
	95
	77
	5

	6
	Robert Ožek / Lars
	Bernski pl. pes
	RO-III
	95
	73
	6


